DEED RECORD 123 344

2643
| 2643 J .
SIATE OF 10WA. B Inst. No Filed for Record 1h||_,__2,9_dly of, une 19 87 . 9 . 35 AM
MADISON COUNTY, aoou___,l__z__:_;__ F_uo_l%__, Recording Fco._s_‘.QO_Mory E. Wally, Recordar, By%
et AMENDMENT TO PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Thie is an amendment to a certain Real Estate Purchase Agreement
dated November 28, 1986 between Thomas J. Tracy and Marguerite A,
Tracy, Sellers, and Harlan L, Thompson and Sandra S, Thompson, Buyers,
ae follows:

Buyer has the right to make additional payments on the prineipal
sum of sald contract for any amount on any date, Buyer agrees to apply
for a GI Mortgage Loan on sald property on or before May 1, 1987 for an
amount gufficient to pay~off the unpaid balance of the Purchase Agresment,
In the event the Loan Application 18 not approved, the buyer agrees to
pay an additional $10,000.00 principal payment to the seller at the time
of loan refusal and the seller agrees to reduce the monthly payments to
$167 per month which shall includedinterest at the rate of 9% per annum,
Sald monthly payments to be applied first to the payment of accrued
interest and the remainder applied to principal, Said $167.00 payments
to continue until the balance of the contract i{is paid in full,

Dated at Winterset, Iowa, December 1, 1986,

?;?azxﬂujxgiz db.fzz;bﬁg <;2£2;iﬁéé§¢/ ,(P. ‘£2ZZZ;<¢4%&?7w

/R Seller

STATE OF TOWA
MADISON COUNTY 5S¢

On this 1st day of December, 1986, before me the undersigned

" a Nota
Fublic in and for said State, personally appeared Thomasgg. %racy. i
Marguerite A, Tracy, Harlan L. Thompson and Sandra S, Thompson to me
known to be the idenitcal persons named in and who executed the foregoing

instrument, and acknowledged that they executed t
voluntary act and deed, ¥ d the same as their

o nAR( 'Z;""'-_ o ' %g
?v" e Charles E. Tucker, Jr,

S Cex L Notary Public in and for the State
wio O, i

AR '

L Q2 S

"$ ( .'-...".._.'1."'
", STETE Y

7, -
Hlanm




